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% Partecipanti

= Programma

Cerca...

Numero Equipaggio

1

10

Migliorino - Di Martino
Politi - Santangelo
Mazzaglia - Zambataro
Politi - Di Noto

Ruggio - Lo Nardo
Sgroi - Guzzardi
Scarvaglieri - Bua
Sorbello - Privitera
Galioto - Paviera

Giuffrida - Abramo

http://www.vccibleo.it#/event/auto/2016

Autovettura

Fiat 521

Lancia Augusta Cabriolet
Fiat 500 A

Lancia Agusta Berlina
Fiat 1100/ 103 E

Citroen Ac4

Fiat 508 Berlina

Lancia Augusta Cabriolet
Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S

Lancia Augusta Berlina

Anno

1930

1934

1938

1935

1956

1929

1933

1934

1971

1935

Categoria
Vintage

Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Classic
Vintage

Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Post Classic

Post Vintage
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11

12

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Tripodi - D'Alberto
Aucello - Guercio
Rappa - Di Lorenzo
Nicolosi - Guillen

Di Stefano Velona - Panarello
Di Maio - Costantino
Schembari - Battaglia
D'’Aguanno - Lombardo
Cucuzza - Giambruni
Sinatra - Greco
Montanaro - Menza
Sparacio - Conigliaro
Di Marco - Croce

Zicari - Mandina

La Rocca - Turchi
Provenale - Provenzale
Carnazza -

Greco - Palermo
Rauseo - Malerba
Falletta - Cirone
Armetta - Ene
Giordano - Giglio
Falletta - Raimondi
Patane' - Patane'

La Rosa - Farale
Campione - Bissanti
Hignett - Hignett

Zahra - Zahra

http://www.vccibleo.it#/event/auto/2016
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Triumph Tr 6 Moss

Mg Tp Aperta

Lancia Aprilia Ghia Berlina
Alfa Romeo 2600 Sprint
Lancia Augusta Berlina
Fiat 1100E

Fiat 1400 Cabriolet

Fiat 508

Lancia Artena

Fiat 1100/103

Alfa Romeo Gt 1300
Buick Coupe'

Austin Seven Special Spyder
Porsche 911

Food A

Amilcar Cgss

Lancia Appia

Chrysler Plymouth 4 C
Fiat 110 F 500

Lancia Fulvia Coupe'
Ford A Roadster

Ford A Roadster

Lancia Augusta
Plymouth P8 Deluxe
Microplast Mistral
Lancia Montecarlo
Alvis Open Seater

Alfa Romeo Spider 2000

1973

1953

1937

1964

1934

1949

1950

1934

1934

1955

1973

1926

1933

1986

1928

1927

1955

1930

1970

1972

1929

1929

1934

1939

1955

1980

1926

1960

Post Classic
Classic
Post Vintage
Post Classic
Post Vintage
Classic
Classic
Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Classic
Post Classic
Vintage
Post Vintage
Modern
Vintage
Vintage
Classic
Vintage
Post Classic
Post Classic
Vintage
Vintage
Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Classic
Modern
Vintage

Classic
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Pisani - Pisani

Ceraulo - Sireci

Licata - Cucuzza

Fine - Campione

Forte - Acerra

Nappi - Corbisiero
Arestia - Arestia

De Simone - Lo Nardo
Gruttadauria - Glorioso
Giummarra - Guastella
Licciardello - Battista
Licciardello - Licciardello
Licciardello - Cannata

Messina - Lombardo

Baldacchino - Baldacchino
Cilia - Tumino
Scalone - Costa
Nicolosi - Ferreri

La Rosa - Calo
Pazienza - Cucuzza
Messina - Messina
Milazzo - Stampone
Verzera - Mirenda
D'Aguannu - D'Anneo
Cosenza - Borgosano
Nicolosi - Formica

Camilleri - Camilleri
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Austin Healey

Porsche 911

Jaguar Mk2

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Fiat Balilla

Lancia Agusta Cabriolet
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Ti
Lancia Ardea

Lancia Coupe'

Fiat 500 D

Fiat 1500 Cabriolet
Lancia Augusta

Fiat 500

Alfa Romeo 1600 Spider

B.S.A. Scout

Lancia Delta Integrale Evoluzione
Mg Mga

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint
Fiat 1200Cabriolet

Fiat 850 Vignale

Alfa Romeo 1900 Ti
Porsche 911 Sc 3000

Fiat 508 C

Lancia Fulvia Coupe'

Fiat 1100

Alfa Romeo Gt Junior

Wolseley 1500 Mk 2

1965

1969

1966

1961

1931

1934

1958

1952

1968

1964

1940

1935

1938

1966

1935

1992

1959

1965

1963

1966

1951

1983

1938

1966

1961

1974

1960

Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Classic

Classic

Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Post Vintage
Post Classic
Antique

Post Vintage
Modern

Classic

Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Classic

Modern

Post Vintage
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic

Classic
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Buccellato - Distefano
Zarafa - Zerafa

Miloro - De Luca
Pantano - Palumbo
Becchina - Amabile
Tarantino - Fiore
Catalano - Vario
Dinolfo - Bellocchi
Tavelli - Costa
Magazu' -

Piraino - Trovato

Stracquadaneo - Stracquadaneo

Cascone - Guastella

Carbonaro - Nicolosi

Di Lorenzo - Morreale
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AR Giulia Sprint 1600
Rover 2000 Tc

Lancia Fulvia Coupe'
Lancia Augusta

Porsche 356 B

Lancia Fulvia Coupe'
Autobianchi A 112 Abarth
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint
Lancia Fulvia Coupe'

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1,3

Asa 1000 Gt

Fiat 508 Bililla

Fiat X 1,9

Alfa Romeo Spider 1300 J

Lea Francis 14/70 Saloon

1963

1969

1968

1934

1962

1973

1973

1962

1968

1972

1965

1935

1977

1968

1945

Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Vintage
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Classic
Post Vintage
Modern

Post Classic

Post Vintage

444



